
A Profitabl e Choice for 
Fundraising

 You determine the cheese selling price

 Only purchase the cheese that you sell - 
Nothing more

 Conveniently delivered directly to your 
organization

 Sell beloved local products & Support 
PEI dairy farmers

 Sell 300+ Cheese Gift Packs & ADL will 
contribute a Bonus of $1.00 per Pack 
Sold to your organization

 

Schools, sports teams, non-profits and others 
have been selling ADL cheese to fundraise 
for decades! ADL Cheese is made using 
fresh milk from Island farms located within 
minutes of our locally owned dairy co-op.

FUNDRAISER PROGRAM



Organization Name:

Code # Product Description Pack Size Price 
per pc 

Suggested 
Price per pc

Total 
Quantity 
Sold 

00203

00206 

00227

00204

00222

00205

00208

00209

 

Organization Name:

Organization Email:

Organization Shipping Address:

Organization Phone Number:

Cheddar Cheese Mild Bar 2.4 kg $39.75

Cheddar Cheese Marble Bar 2.4 kg $39.75

Mozzarella Cheese Bar 2.4 kg $39.75 

Cheddar Cheese Medium Bar 2.4 kg $41.75

Cheddar Cheese Extra Old White Bar 2.4 kg $45.00

Cheddar Cheese Old Bar 2.4 kg $42.50

Cheddar Cheese Medium White Bar 2.4 kg $41.25

Cheddar Cheese Old White Bar 2.4 kg $42.50

Cheese Gift Pack (Marble, Med, Mozz) 810 g $18.00

*Cheese varieties included in Gift Pack may vary. 
All product prices are subject to change at any time. 

TOTAL Dollar Amount 
Fundraised

Amalgamated Dairies Limited, 79 Water Street, Summerside, Prince Edward Island C1N 1A6

CHEESE FUNDRAISER ORDER FORM
Submit fundraiser orders to orderdesk@adl.ca 
Toll Free: 1-888-235-6455 • Locally: 902- 888-5000

• Please note that all cheeses listed below are exact weight pieces and priced per piece
• Please allow four (4) weeks for your order to be filled and delivered
•
•

This form must be filled out by your organization and submitted to the ADL Order Desk
If your organization reaches 300 Cheese Gift Packs sold, ADL contribute a bonus incentive of $1.00
per pack sold.

Cheese Gift Pack

01094

Your 
Selected 
Price per pc

$43.00

$43.00

$43.00

$44.00

$47.00

$45.00

$44.00

$44.00

$20.00

$

Tanguy Merrien




