

A Profitable Choice for Fundraising



Schools, sports teams, non-profits and others have been selling ADL cheese to fundraise **for decades!** ADL Cheese is made using **fresh milk** from **Island farms** located within minutes of our **locally owned dairy co-op.**

- ✓ You determine the cheese selling price
- ✓ Only purchase the cheese that you sell - Nothing more
- ✓ Conveniently delivered directly to your organization
- ✓ Sell beloved local products & Support PEI dairy farmers
- ✓ Sell 300+ Cheese Gift Packs & ADL will contribute a Bonus of \$1.00 per Pack Sold to your organization



FUNDRAISER PROGRAM



CHEESE FUNDRAISER ORDER FORM

Submit fundraiser orders to orderdesk@adl.ca

Toll Free: 1-888-235-6455 • Locally: 902- 888-5000



Cheese Gift Pack

- Please note that all cheeses listed below are exact weight pieces and priced per piece
- Please allow four (4) weeks for your order to be filled and delivered
- This form must be filled out by your organization and submitted to the ADL Order Desk
- If your organization reaches 300 Cheese Gift Packs sold, ADL contribute a bonus incentive of \$1.00 per pack sold.

Code #	Product Description	Pack Size	Price <i>per pc</i>	Suggested Price <i>per pc</i>	Your Selected Price <i>per pc</i>	Total Quantity Sold
00203	Cheddar Cheese Mild Bar	2.4 kg	\$39.75	\$43.00		
00206	Cheddar Cheese Marble Bar	2.4 kg	\$39.75	\$43.00		
00227	Mozzarella Cheese Bar	2.4 kg	\$39.75	\$43.00		
00204	Cheddar Cheese Medium Bar	2.4 kg	\$41.75	\$44.00		
00222	Cheddar Cheese Extra Old White Bar	2.4 kg	\$45.00	\$47.00		
00205	Cheddar Cheese Old Bar	2.4 kg	\$42.50	\$45.00		
00208	Cheddar Cheese Medium White Bar	2.4 kg	\$41.25	\$44.00		
00209	Cheddar Cheese Old White Bar	2.4 kg	\$42.50	\$44.00		
01094	Cheese Gift Pack	810 g	\$18.00	\$20.00		

*Cheese varieties included in Gift Pack may vary.
All product prices are subject to change at any time.

TOTAL Dollar Amount Fundraised \$ _____

Organization Name: _____

Organization Email: _____

Organization Shipping Address: _____

Organization Phone Number: _____

